Arnaud Homs

Independiente

04:35:46

Tiempo Oficial
13° 13°
Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:39:02
T1 00:01:40
BIKE 02:25:38
T2 00:01:18
RUN 01:28:05

Tiempo

00:39:02
00:40:43
03:06:22
03:07:40
04:35:46

Empuriabrava

HALF
2024

A0

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Masc

Ritmo
2'03"/100m

37.06 km/h

4'11"/km

1005 HLF



